
Alexander Associates of Westchester  (914) 921-2400
Maureen Amaturo
Arcade Books:  www.arcadebooks.com
Avon Theatre Film Center www.avontheatre.org
B Spa Bar  www.bspasalon.com
Belle Cleaners and Laundry (914) 967-1892
Benefit www.benefitcosmetics.com
Blue Mercury www.bluemercury.com
Blue Tulip Chocolates www.bluetulipchocolates.com
Blush www.blushinrye.com
Brenda Kelly Kramer Design www.brendakellykramer.com
Candy Rox www.candyrox.net
Carpet Trends  www.carpetrends.com
Caroll Clapps
Clyatt Sculpture  www.clyattsculpture.com
Wonda Clyatt
Community Paving Corp www.communitypaving.com
Corner Stone Caterers www.cornerstonecaterers.com
Cutner Family
Carol Craig
Suzanne Davies
Pavlina Dokovska
Joni Ehrlich
Fashion Nail Salon   (914) 921-0111
Faust Harrison Pianos www.faustharrisonpianos.com
Michael Foster
Victoria Friedman
Ann Gaillard
Gallery 52 www.gallery52rye.com
Green Home Consulting www.greenhomeswestchester.com
William and Gail Guyre
Jerry and Carol Havlin
Hudson Barter Exchange www.hudsonbarterexchange.com
Jennifer Swain Design jenniferswaindesign.com
June and Ho  (914) 967-1900

La Panetiere  www.lapanetiere.com
Lamson & Cutner, P. C. www.cutner.com
Learning Express Toys www.learningexpress.com
Lifeline Hygienics Colonics     www.lifelinehygienics.com
Lola’s  www.lola-rye.com
Longford’s Ice Cream     www.longfordsicecream.com
Mannes College The New School              www.newschool.edu
Richard Martinelli
Bruce McLeod
Laurence Neron-Bancel  www.lmny.us
New England Oil Company      www.newenglandoilcompany.com
Parkers (914) 921-6400
Piazza Pizzeria www.piazzapizzarye.com
Michelle Phelan
Pilates Studio of Rye www.pilatesofrye.com
Pure Body Pilates by
Corey Anne Radtke  www.purebodypilates.com
R & M Woodrow Jewelers  www.woodrowjewelers.com
Robin Brown-Friedel Graphic Design   www.robinbrownfriedel.com

Ruby’s Oyster Bar and Bistro www.rubysoysterbar.com
Rye Beach Pharmacy www.ryerx.com
Rye Brook Serice Center (914) 967-4464
Rye Country Store  www.ryecountrystore.com
Rye Roadhouse  www.ryeroadhouse.com
Julia Schwartz-Leeper
Still the One Distillery www.combvodka.com
Studio 14 Yoga  www.thestudio14.com
The Open House  www.shoptheopenhouse.com
Trader Joe’s  www.traderjoes.com
Tuthilltown Spirits  www.tuthilltown.com
Wish  (914) 967-2910
Walin and Wolf www.walinandwol�.com
Webster Bank  www.websteronline.com
Wine at Five  www.wineatfive.com
Zaltas Fine Jewelry  www.zaltasgallery.com

THANK YOU TO OUR DONORS AND SPONSORS


